NAME,M

TYIID,N,10,0

44 4 41-4< 40U <TUTTUVTUTTUTI

546070805
546261235
546261242
546261245
546261251
546261256

546284975
546284940
539194925
546065012
546278237
546273763
546283883
546067803
515873878
546283947
546283110
546067766
546067779
546067788
544715645

Sheetl

Page 1

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

FALSE

TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

TIMESTAMFOUTFILEM HOMEDIR,M EXCLUDMAINPRISAVECCDEBUG,|

TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE



Sheetl

ENCRYFNOLOG(CNOBJFDEVINFO,M SYMBOLS,M OBJECT,M CKVAL,CPID,/OSTYPE,C,4
FALSE FALSE 1 260

FALSE FALSE 0 543 46371 0

FALSE FALSE 0 543 57286 0

FALSE FALSE 0 543 64541 1252

FALSE FALSE 0 543 52037 1252

FALSE FALSE 0 543 16621 1252
543 46401

FALSE 543 33984 1252

18035 0

543 11853 1252

33370 1252

49794 1252

16964 1252

14280 1252

10184 1252

Page 2



Sheetl

OSCREATORCOMMENTS, RESERVED1,RESERVED2,SCCDATA,M LOCAL,KEY,C,32 USER,M
TRUE CONVERT
TRUE CONVERT
TRUE GENERIC
TRUE FOREIGN
TRUE CONPROCS
TRUE TRANSPRT
TRUE SPRTHERM
TRUE MIGDB4
TRUE MIGNAVPR
TRUE CVTALERT
TRUE CONVERT
TRUE CVTALERT
TRUE FOREIGN
TRUE MIGDB4
TRUE TRANSPRT

Page 3



	Sheet1

